
Date Subject Exam Time Discussion Time

SCHEDULE

IAS

Gyan IAS Academy
Guided By Excellence

BPSC 71  PRELIMS TEST SERIES
st

09/07/2025

13/07/2025

20/07/2025

27/07/2025

03/08/2025

10/08/2025

Geography ( Bihar Special ,  
Current Affairs

Science ( Current Affairs )

20/08/2025

17/08/2025

13/08/2025

24/08/2025

27/08/2025

31/08/2025

04:00 PM - 06:00 PM 07:30 PM - 09:30 PM

04:00 PM - 06:00 PM 07:30 PM - 09:30 PM

04:00 PM - 06:00 PM 07:30 PM - 09:30 PM

04:00 PM - 06:00 PM 07:30 PM - 09:30 PM

04:00 PM - 06:00 PM 07:30 PM - 09:30 PM

04:00 PM - 06:00 PM 07:30 PM - 09:30 PM

04:00 PM - 06:00 PM 07:30 PM - 09:30 PM

04:00 PM - 06:00 PM 07:30 PM - 09:30 PM

04:00 PM - 06:00 PM 07:30 PM - 09:30 PM

04:00 PM - 06:00 PM 07:30 PM - 09:30 PM

04:00 PM - 06:00 PM 07:30 PM - 09:30 PM

04:00 PM - 06:00 PM 07:30 PM - 09:30 PM

History I ( Modern, Bihar Special ) 

History II ( Medieval, Ancient )

Bihar Special

Polity + Current Affairs

Current Affairs

Economy + Budget + Survey

Full Length 1

Full Length 2

Full Length 3

Full Length 4

Santushti Sweets LN , Sahdev Mahto Marg,  
Boring RD, Opp. Allahabad Bank 
Patna, Bihar - 80001

+91-6287963511 www.Gyanias.In

Our Key Features : 
With Bihar Enriched Content  
Focused Comprehensive Preparation 
Qualitative Model Answers 
Effective One to one Guidance 
Available Online/Offline Both Mode 
Covering Important Insight on Short Questions Registration is mandatory to  

receive the Admit Card 

Scan QR Code  
to Register


